2025 Western National Roundup
FFA Division

High Individual Reasons

Place Contestant Name

1 Blair Sanchez
2 Layla Tallant
3 Hannah Miller
4 Hayden Hubbard
5 Addyson Schneberger
6 Tommy Janssen
7 Taylor Eckelberg
8 Sylvia Chapman-Nesseth
9 Baler Lott
10 Sam Janssen
11 Brider Lott
12 Darcy Luedke
13 Jake King
14 Cooper Rollins
15 McKade Tewes
16 Cade Sponcil
17 Cooper Sanchez
18 Jake Sawyer
19 Joselyn Hawbaker
20 Quentin Derrer
21 Riley West
22 Tanner Nelson
23 Pheiffer Rosenberger
24 Colton Harken
25 Konnor Bailey
26 Paisley Miller
27 Levi Malinowski
28 Rylie Gregg
29 [Kaden Derrer
30 Kason Proffitt
31 Hayden Miller
32 Ellie Ellis
33 Holden Miller
34 Caden Hine
35 Olivia Frady
36 Emanuele Barone
37 Emily Hall
38 Toree Wareikis
39 Leah Lovett
40 Bransom Willoughby
41 Campbell Bauserman
42 Mason Pipkin
43 Kellen Reints
44 Micky New
45 Jodie Saunders
46 Olivia Stegbauer
47 Laila Sargent
48 Gabrielle Zentner
49 Riley Stubbs
50 Hayden Johnsen
51 Keith Page
52 Raeya Schrock
53 Daxton Aiken
54 Chloee Harris
55 Levi Dunlap
56 Maci Webster
57 Gabby Hermes
58 Laney Harvey
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Team Name

Burns FFA

Horatio FFA

Prairie Central High Scho
Burns FFA

Hydro-Eakly FFA

Iowa FFA Aplington-Parker
Bellville FFA

Jackson County Central FF
Hydro-Eakly FFA

Iowa FFA Aplington-Parker
Hydro-Eakly FFA

Bellville FFA

Arickaree FFA

Hamilton Heights FFA
Jackson County Central FF
McClain FFA

Burns FFA

Horatio FFA

Kalispell FFA

Hamilton Heights FFA
Burns FFA

Jackson County Central FF
Timberlake FFA

Iowa FFA Aplington-Parker
Horatio FFA

Bellville FFA

Bellville FFA

Timberlake FFA

Hamilton Heights FFA
Hydro-Eakly FFA

Prairie Central High Scho
Prairie Central High Scho
Prairie Central High Scho
Hamilton Heights FFA
Horatio FFA

Kalispell FFA

Kalispell FFA

McClain FFA

McClain FFA

Texico FFA

Nelson Senior FFA

Texico FFA

Iowa FFA Aplington-Parker
Texico FFA

Nelson Senior FFA

McClain FFA

Kalispell FFA

Timberlake FFA

Cedar FFA

Timberlake FFA

Arickaree FFA

Arickaree FFA

Cedar FFA

Cedar FFA

Texico FFA

Cedar FFA

Arickaree FFA

Nelson Senior FFA

Nelson Senior FFA

Tie Breakers

290
293

287
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286
270
273
290
290
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283
286
290
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289
290

280
286
264
281

270
282

267
272

245
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843
837



